
EAN: 7350073737369
7350073737529

M Floormount Pro OMND



2



3



4

Dimensions

Parts list

Optional

M6X15 M8X15 Ø16XØ6.2X1.5

M8X12 Lag boltAnchor Ø18XØ8.2X1.5

X12 X1 X1

X2 X1
X1

X6X6

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5

X6 X1

5mm

X4 X4 X8 X8 X2X4

C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6

X1

730
2525

70 11
3

20
0

94
0

83
4.

8

11
40

20
38

785

621
2525

70 11
3

20
0

74
8.

5
94

8.
5

18
38

676

7350073737369 7350073737529



5

Installation 

1 2
A

B
2 3

5mm

5mm

BRICK OR CONCRETE

C1/C2

C3

5mm

WOOD

B1

B4

B5

B3

B4

B5



Optional

6

4 5

1

Pole cap

Piller cap

wire cable

M8X12 Lag bolt cap

X6 X4 X4

B1 B2 B3

X1

B3



7

B1

2

4

3

5

5mm

BRICK OR CONCRETE

WOOD

B2

wire cable

B2


